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AECENAR seminary Plan - Overview 

 

Goal of Seminary 

The goal is to work in networking students and scientists staying actually in the 

Karlsruhe/Germany area. 

The seminary shall take place nearly every Friday 16-17.30 at Technologie-Fabrik Karlsruhe, 

Haid-und-Neu-Str. 7, 76131 Karlsruhe 

 

Content 

2 technical Themes: 

Master / PhD students refer about their work. 

1 themes from ISSIR: 

International Politics 

International Law 

Economy and State Law in Middle East Countries to be Compatible to Islamic Rule 

International Economy 

New and Contemporary History 

 

Time Schedule 

Place: Technologie-Fabrik Karlsruhe, Haid-und-Neu-Str. 7, 76131 Karlsruhe 

Date: see table below 

Time: 16-17.30 o’clock 

 

Date Topic 1 Topic 2 Topic 3 

Fri 1.4.2011 Titel, Referent Name, email 

 
  

Fri 8.4.2011  

 

  

Fri 15.4.2011  

 

  

Fri 22.4.2011  

 

  

Fri 29.4.2011  

 

  

Fri 6.5.2011  

 

  

Fri 13.5.2011  

 

  

Fri 20.5.2011  

 

  

Fri 27.5.2011  

 

  

Fri 3.6.2011  

 

  

Contact for interest to make a presentation: Samir Mourad, info@aecenar.com 


